[bookmark: _GoBack]2024年历史与文化遗产学院硕士研究生拟录取名单（统考）


中国史
	序号
	姓名
	考生编号
	初试成绩
	复试成绩
	总成绩

	1
	
	
	386
	90.42
	83.81

	2
	
	
	370
	91.32
	82.66

	3
	
	
	365
	90.35
	81.68

	4
	
	
	377
	87.32
	81.36

	5
	
	
	371
	88.22
	81.21

	6
	
	
	370
	88.02
	81.01



世界史
	序号
	姓名
	考生编号
	初试成绩
	复试成绩
	总成绩

	1
	
	
	390
	92.90
	85.45

	2
	
	
	366
	93.53
	83.37

	3
	
	
	385
	86.42
	81.71

	4
	
	
	385
	84.53
	80.77



考古学
	序号
	姓名
	考试编号
	初试成绩
	复试成绩
	总成绩

	1
	
	
	442
	89.78
	89.09

	2
	
	
	433
	90.16
	88.38

	3
	
	
	421
	87.18
	85.69

	4
	
	
	382
	87.42
	81.91

	5
	
	
	393
	82.34
	80.47

	6
	
	
	364
	87.88
	80.34



文物（全日制）
	序号
	姓名
	考生编号
	初试成绩
	复试成绩
	总成绩

	1
	
	
	426
	88.64
	86.92

	2
	
	
	414
	87.78
	85.29

	3
	
	
	409
	87.2
	84.5

	4
	
	
	385
	89.86
	83.43

	5
	
	
	398
	86.54
	83.07

	6
	
	
	403
	85.38
	82.99

	7
	
	
	382
	88.52
	82.46

	8
	
	
	382
	87.66
	82.03

	9
	
	
	383
	86.7
	81.65

	10
	
	
	370
	87.54
	80.77

	11
	
	
	387
	83.88
	80.64

	12
	
	
	348
	87.36
	78.48

	13
	
	
	372
	82.46
	78.43



文物（非全日制）
	序号
	姓名
	考生编号
	初试成绩
	复试成绩
	总成绩

	1
	
	
	382
	88.98
	82.69

	2
	
	
	363
	83.62
	78.11

	3
	
	
	352
	77.34
	73.87

	4
	
	
	320
	78.96
	71.48

	5
	
	
	322
	74.52
	69.46



